PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1441

Page 1, line 8, replace "fourteen" with "seven"

Page 1, line 9, replace "fifteen" with "seven"

Page 1, line 12, replace "ten" with "five"

Page 1, line 14, remove the overstrike over "two"

Page 1, line 14, remove "five"

Page 1, line 16, replace "nine" with "five"

Page 1, line 18, remove the overstrike over "two"

Page 1, line 18, remove "five"

Renumber accordingly

Page No. 1